
Thom Sharp
Cello (2nd Violin)
Balloon Man 
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pizz.

pizz.

arco

pizz.

57

49

41

33

25

17

9
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107

103

99

85

92
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sub.

dim. poco a poco

pizz.

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

dim. poco a poco

arco

pizz.

112

105

97

89

81

73
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